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C O N T E N T S

The information shown has been prepared from the basic project of the building and may be modified due to technical, legal or commercial requirements. The infographics of the façades, common areas, gardens and other spaces are indicative. The areas are approximate, the furniture 
in the infographics of the interiors is not included and the equipment in the homes will be indicated in the corresponding quality report attached to the contract documentation. The solution that is finally implemented will conform to what is stated in the corresponding implementation 
project. All the information referred to in RD 515/89 of 21 April and in the applicable state and regional regulations is available at our offices.



BAVIERA GOLF
Vélez-Málaga

Baviera Golf is designed for enjoyment, 

located in the coastal town of Vélez-

Málaga (Málaga). It is located in a unique 

environment, in the Baviera development 

that adjoins the Baviera Golf golf club.

In the town of Caleta de Vélez, 2 kilometers 

from the development, you will find all 

nature of facilities and services are 

available such as nurseries, schools, health 

centres, sports centres, pharmacies or 

supermarkets.

Baviera Golf is in an unbeatable location; it is 

located 30 minutes from the airport and 

with direct access to the Malaga-Granada-

Almería motorway (A-274).
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Baviera Golf is a unique residential 

development with  all the necessary features 

of a modern development, making it the 

ideal place to live. The development consists 

of 154 homes with 2 and 3 bedrooms, all of 

which have a parking space and storage 

room.

We have taken care of every detail to turn 

this development into your future home. 

Therefore, we offer you homes that stand 

out for their excellent design and luminosity.

Garage

P R O J E C T

Storage room
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The common areas undoubtedly provide a wealth of great 

advantages to make your life much easier and more pleasant. A 

unique place you can enjoy with whoever you want.

To do so, Baviera Golf has an exclusive swimming pool surrounded 

by green areas, a gym and gourmet social room.

Swimming  

pool
GymSocial-gourmet  

room

F A C I L I T I E S

All the graphic documentation included in this page is merely indicative. The designs of the common areas of the development do not show the final details, since they have been combined with those of other developments already developed.
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SWIMMING POOL

The pool is designed to make the 

summer months more pleasant and, 

above all, more refreshing.

SOCIAL-GOURMET ROOM

For shared moments you have at your 

disposal the social- gourmet room. A fully 

equipped space with an elegant, modern 

and, above all, comfortable decoration. 

Here you can experience unforgettable 

social and family gatherings.

GYM

Staying fit and living a healthy lifestyle 

is now easier than ever. Enjoy your 

workout without leaving your 

community.
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TABLE OF FLOOR AREAS

Distributor 

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Living-Dining room-Kitchen  

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2  

Terrace

4,30 m2

3,70 m2

3,50 m2

21,60 m2

12,40 m2

10,60 m2

9,06 m2

Useful area of the property

Useful area of the property S/DJA 218/2005 

Useful terrace area

Total area of home c.c.

Total area of home c.c. S/DJA 218/2005

56,00 m2

61,50 m2

10,00 m2

75,00 m2

82,04 m2

TABLE OF FLOOR AREAS

Distributor 

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Living-Dining room-Kitchen  

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2  

Garden

4,30 m2

3,70 m2

3,50 m2

21,60 m2

12,40 m2

10,60 m2

21,70 m2

Useful area of the property

Useful area of the property S/DJA 218/2005 

Useful garden area

Total area of home c.c.

Total area of home c.c. S/DJA 218/2005

56,00 m2

61,71 m2

21,00 m2

75,00 m2

83,35 m2

S T A N D A R D P L A N
2 B E D R O O M S

S T A N D A R D P L A N
2 B E D R O O M S

U S E F U L F L O O R A R E A O F H O U S E - 5 6 ,00 m 2 U S E F U L F L O O R A R E A O F H O U S E - 56,00 m 2
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Bedroom 1 Bedroom 1Bedroom 2 Bedroom 2

Distributor Distributor

Terrace
Garden

Bathroom 1 Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2 Bathroom 2
Living-Dining room-Kitchen

Living-Dining room-Kitchen



S T A N D A R D P L A N
3 B E D R O O M S

S T A N D A R D P L A N
3 B E D R O O M S

U S E F U L F L O O R A R E A O F H O U S E - 7 6 ,00 m 2 U S E F U L F L O O R A R E A O F H O U S E - 80,00 m 2
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TABLE OF FLOOR AREAS

Distributor 

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Living-Dining room-Kitchen  

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3 

Exterior stairs  

Terrace

Attic terrace

7,60 m2

4,00 m2

4,10 m2

27,90 m2

13,20 m2

10,30 m2

9,70 m2

7,10 m2

10,50 m2

51,00 m2

Useful area of the property

Useful area of the property S/DJA 218/2005 

Useful terrace area

Total area of home c.c.

Total area of home c.c. S/DJA 218/2005

76,00 m2

84,48 m2

68,00 m2

105,00 m2

116,19 m2

TABLE OF FLOOR AREAS

Distributor 

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Living-Dining room-Kitchen  

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Attic terrace 2  

Attic terrace

5,60 m2

4,10 m2

3,80 m2

34,50 m2

11,40 m2

10,70 m2

10,60 m2

5,60 m2

99,60 m2

Useful area of the property

Useful area of the property S/DJA 218/2005 

Useful terrace area

Total area of home c.c.

Total area of home c.c. S/DJA 218/2005

80,00 m2

88,77 m2

104,00 m2

112,00 m2

123,80 m2
Terrace

Attic terrace  

2

Attic terrace

PENTHOUSE FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR

Living-Dining room-  

Kitchen

Living-Dining room-  

Kitchen
Distributor

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 3
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Bathroom 2

Esc.

Attic terrace



S T A N D A R D P L A N
3 B E D R O O M S

U S E F U L F L O O R A R E A O F H O U S E - 7 7 ,00 m 2

2
1

TABLE OF FLOOR AREAS

Distributor 7,60 m2

Bathroom 1 4,00 m2

Bathroom 2 4,10 m2

Living-Dining room-Kitchen 28,50 m2

Bedroom 1 13,20 m2

Bedroom 2 10,30 m2

Bedroom 3 9,70 m2

Garden 73,40 m2

Useful area of the property 77,00 m2

Useful area of the property S/DJA 218/2005 85,03 m2

Useful garden area 73,00 m2

Total area of home c.c. 105,00 m2

Total area of home c.c. S/DJA 218/2005 116,19 m2

Garden

Living-Dining room-Kitchen

Distributor

Bedroom 3
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Bathroom 1Bathroom 2
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innova
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We create buildings of low energy consumption, highly 

insulated and weatherproofed.

We build homes with latest-generation technology, 

developed for comfortable everyday use.

This classification signifies an estimated energy saving of 82% 

and therefore an important economic saving, taking as 

reference a home with energy efficiency classification “F”.

The building has a “B” Energy Efficiency Classification, which 

means a reduction of CO2 emissions and a significant reduction 

of the building’s energy demand (heating, cooling and sanitary 

hot water).

The estimated saving, adding the annual energy cost of gas and 

electricity, could be up to €600.*

E N E R G Y 
R A T I N G

*Estimated calculation of energy saving for a typical home with a net surface area of 95 m2 and a B rating compared to a benchmark home with an F rating, pursuant to ‘Calificación de la eficiencia 
energética de los edificios’ (Rating Energy Efficiency for Buildings) published by the IDAE and the Spanish Ministry for Industry, Energy and Tourism in November 2015 and additional legislation that 
complements this and/or may replace it. ** Minimum saving guaranteed as regards consumption of clean hot water for the entire building, considering its location and the minimum occupation values 
pursuant to prevailing applicable legislation.

** Guaranteed minimum saving in domestic hot water consumption (DHW) in the building as a whole, taking into account its location and the minimum occupancy values according to the current 
applicable standard.

D HW
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BAVIERA GOLF
Vélez-Málaga

Home ventilation

Controlled mechanical ventilation of 
the residence.

Continuous ventilation of the residence 

using guided extraction from bathrooms 

and kitchen and admission through 

bedrooms and lounges.

Joinery with micro-ventilation 
position.

Reduces energy consumption in 
the home.

innova

Heat insulation

Increased head insulation, obtained by 

improving the thermal envelope by doubling 

the facade insulation as well as the carpentry 

and incorporating low emissivity glass.
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L I  V  I N G  I N 
B A V  I E R  A G O L F

o w n l i f e s t y l em e a n  s e n  j o y i n  g y o u r

Living in Baviera Golf home means living with your own lifestyle. 

We differentiate ourselves by the way we conceive our homes 

and by all the services we place at our customers’ disposal.



BAVIERA GOLF
Vélez-Málaga

Personalization

Our clients are what is most important to us and we know that no two clients 

are the same. That is why we want to offer you a personalisation programme* 

with different options so that you can make choices based on your individual 

tastes and needs.

A world of possibilities and proposals for designing an environment that each 

client will be able to fully identify with from day one, choosing from different 

materials, colours and textures for walls, floors, wardrobes and kitchens.

*Deadlines are subject to building deadlines.

Consultant Sale

The change of economic scenario forces us to make a reflection on a different 

perspective of the sales model. In the information age, in which with a single click 

we have a vast range of options without leaving home, it is essential to 

differentiate yourself and return to the model of personalised sale, in which the 

commercial agent plays a role of advisor and not of seller.

The most important factor is to LISTEN to the customer, to know their 

circumstances and detect the true requirements they express, in order to offer a 

product that meets their expectations.
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BAVIERA GOLF
Vélez-Málaga

Interior design

We know how important it is for our clients to feel their home and the 

common areas of their development as a   special   space   where   they   

can   build   unforgettable   memories.   Therefore, we work with the best  

interior  designers  to  design  and  decorate  these  spaces, providing all their 

vision and experience based on the latest trends.

We can put you in contact with the interior designer of your development if you 

wish, so that he or she can make your home a unique space.
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